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200512050006
27890

12/05/2005
01:00:40

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARWELL
DAVID H

200503150001
15180

03/15/2005
09:16:19

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STANFIELD,
BARBARA H

32 42 Lot#:76
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

200503250001
36410

03/25/2005
12:07:45

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS,
ELIZABETH A

26 34 Lot#:1428
Book:26 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT

200508080004
04200

08/08/2005
12:39:13

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS EASTMAN
REBECCA
LYNN

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200508220004
31500

08/22/2005
01:41:13

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE POLK JAMES
ANDREW

Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200509010004
51600

09/01/2005
09:27:48

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HYCHE,
BOBBI B

16 132 Lot#:35
Book:16
Pg:132
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTOR 5

200510130005
35650

10/13/2005
03:44:24

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, RIKKI S 8 14 Lot#:7 Book:8
Pg:14
Sub:CHELSEA
SOUTH
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200503180001
22750

03/18/2005
10:01:42

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NIX, GEORGE
S

11 32 Lot#:47
Book:11 Pg:32
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD

200505040002
12520

05/04/2005
09:05:22

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COMER,
JOSEPH L JR

5 83 Lot#:24 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:83
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

200508220004
31510

08/22/2005
01:41:14

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MORTON
DANIEL

9 60 Lot#:18 Book:9
Pg:60
Sub:MARWOO
D 1ST
SECTOR

200508290004
45600

08/29/2005
01:02:29

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG,
LEIGH ANN

5 86 Lot#:5 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:86
Sub:WOODDA
LE

200512160006
50820

12/16/2005
11:43:24

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TWILLEY,
DONALD J

30 28 Lot#:28
Book:30 Pg:28
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B


