Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Seq= 1; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200512050006 27890	12/05/2005 01:00:40	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARWELL DAVID H						
200503150001 15180	03/15/2005 09:16:19	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANFIELD, BARBARA H			32	42		Lot#:76 Book:32 Pg:42 Sub:PARC AT GREYSTONE
200503250001 36410	03/25/2005 12:07:45	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS, ELIZABETH A			26	34		Lot#:1428 Book:26 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT
200508080004	08/08/2005 12:39:13	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	EASTMAN REBECCA LYNN						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200508220004 31500	08/22/2005 01:41:13	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POLK JAMES ANDREW						Sec:9 Twn:24N Rng:12E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200509010004 51600	09/01/2005 09:27:48	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	НҮСНЕ, ВОВВІ В			16	132		Lot#:35 Book:16 Pg:132 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS SECTOR 5
200510130005 35650	10/13/2005 03:44:24	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, RIKKI S			8	14		Lot#:7 Book:8 Pg:14 Sub:CHELSEA SOUTH ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200503180001 22750	03/18/2005 10:01:42	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NIX, GEORGE S			11	32		Lot#:47 Book:11 Pg:32 Sub:HEATHER WOOD
200505040002	05/04/2005 09:05:22	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COMER, JOSEPH L JR			5	83		Lot#:24 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:83 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
200508220004 31510	08/22/2005 01:41:14	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORTON DANIEL			9	60		Lot#:18 Book:9 Pg:60 Sub:MARWOO D 1ST SECTOR
200508290004 45600	08/29/2005 01:02:29	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG, LEIGH ANN			5	86		Lot#:5 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:86 Sub:WOODDA LE
200512160006 50820	12/16/2005 11:43:24	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TWILLEY, DONALD J			30	28		Lot#:28 Book:30 Pg:28 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B